1/18/26, 4:46 PM

|lda Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

As of Jul 8 2025, 3:47 PM

Opti Green v

SAILORS

1 Fraser Holtan

2 Charlie Dunbar

3 Samantha Figliolini

4 Graeme Yates

5 Perry Marks

6 Connor Walmsley

7 Thomas Connor
8 Isabella Simas
9 Will Gladding

10 Emilia Lewis

11  Bridget Hanney

SAIL NUMBER BOAT NAME

USA 14752

USA 13346

USA 7926

USA 17413

USA 6840

USA 2303

USA 2301

USA 13077

USA 17791

USA 13

USA 2305

Hoss

None

None

Black
Pearl

S.Perry

TBD

None
Flashback
None

Goose

None

CLUB/ORG

CYC

Conanicut
Yacht Club

Wickford
Yacht Club

CYC

BCRP
Brenton Cove
Racing
Program
WSA

Gbsa

Cyc

Wickford
Yacht Club
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NET TOTAL
7 13
13 23
14 21
19 29
19 33
21 48
31 49
33 49
36 51
41 57
41 68

R1

4

[OCS - 27]

14

[15]

13

12

R2

[10]

[14]

R3

[10]

12

11

[OCS - 27]

R4

14
10

[16]

12

R5

[6]

[7]

11

13
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Helena McAteer

Evelyn Godbout

Oonagh Gilchrist

Ryan Oakley

Lydia Beaver

Margot Green

John “Shep”
Emrick

Jack Hingorany

Madison Hughes

Bayla Pfeifer
Logan DuBuque

Haley Clifford

Devon Kelly

Marley Benjamin

USA 14877

USA 3

USA 2304

USA 165

USA 17548

USA 2310

USA 2308

USA 23465

USA 7074

USA 00

USA 9933

USA 8888

USA 12888

USA 11239

Oceanside

None

The O.G.

Set Sail

None

None

None

None

None

None

Waffles

None

None

Bear
Bones
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Wickford
Sailing
Association

EGYC / GBSA

Barrington
yacht club

Breton Cove
Race program

Wickford
Yacht Club

Sakonnet
yacht club

ILYC

Ida Lewis /
Sail Newport

BYC

Barrington
Yacht Club

Syc
GBSA

Sakonnet
Yacht Club

Sakonnet
Yacht Club

Saunderstown
Yacht Club
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63

67
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71

78

78

84

100

70

78

71

80
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77

90

94
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98

105

105

111

127

[20]

21

16

[18]

10

[0CS-27]

9

17
11

19

22

23

15

11

16

19

20

[RET - 27]
[RET - 27]

21

22

23

[RET - 27]

[RET - 27]

[RET - 27]

[RET - 27]

14

[RET - 27]

7

[RET - 27]

15
RET - 27

[OCS - 27]

13

[RET - 27]

19

20

11

18

15

NSC - 27

21

22
13

17

[DNC - 27]

DNC - 27

12

20

10

14

15

19

DNC - 27

18

17

RET - 27

21

RET - 27

DNC - 27
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26  Noah Mathers USA 17109 None Wickford 108 135 [DNC-27] DNC-27 DNC-27 DNC-27 RET-27
Sailing
Association
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