

Ida Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

As of Jul 8 2025, 3:47 PM

Opti Green ▾

	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5
1	Fraser Holtan	USA 14752	Hoss	CYC	7	13	2	3	1	1	[6]
2	Charlie Dunbar	USA 13346	None	Conanicut Yacht Club	13	23	1	[10]	4	7	1
3	Samantha Figliolini	USA 7926	None	Wickford Yacht Club	14	21	3	4	2	5	[7]
4	Graeme Yates	USA 17413	Black Pearl	CYC	19	29	8	5	[10]	2	4
5	Perry Marks	USA 6840	S.Perry	BCRP	19	33	4	[14]	8	4	3
6	Connor Walmsley	USA 2303	TBD	Brenton Cove Racing Program	21	48	[OCS - 27]	2	5	3	11
7	Thomas Connor	USA 2301	None	WSA	31	49	14	[18]	3	6	8
8	Isabella Simas	USA 13077	Flashback	Gbsa	33	49	6	1	12	14	[16]
9	Will Gladding	USA 17791	None	Cyc	36	51	[15]	13	11	10	2
10	Emilia Lewis	USA 13	Goose	Wickford Yacht Club	41	57	13	9	6	[16]	13
11	Bridget Hanney	USA 2305	None		41	68	12	8	[OCS - 27]	12	9

Wickford
Sailing
Association

12	Helena McAteer	USA 14877	Oceanside	EGYC / GBSA	43	70	7	15	[RET - 27]	9	12
13	Evelyn Godbout	USA 3	None	Barrington yacht club	51	78	5	7	[RET - 27]	19	20
14	Oonagh Gilchrist	USA 2304	The O.G.	Breton Cove Race program	51	71	[20]	17	9	20	5
15	Ryan Oakley	USA 165	Set Sail	Wickford Yacht Club	53	80	21	11	[RET - 27]	11	10
16	Lydia Beaver	USA 17548	None	Sakonnet yacht club	54	81	16	16	[RET - 27]	8	14
17	Margot Green	USA 2310	None	ILYC	59	77	[18]	12	14	18	15
18	John "Shep" Emrick	USA 2308	None	Ida Lewis / Sail Newport	63	90	10	19	[RET - 27]	15	19
19	Jack Hingorany	USA 23465	None	BYC	67	94	[OCS - 27]	6	7	NSC - 27	DNC - 27
20	Madison Hughes	USA 7074	None	Barrington Yacht Club	68	95	9	20	[RET - 27]	21	18
21	Bayla Pfeifer	USA 00	None	Syc	71	98	17	[RET - 27]	15	22	17
22	Logan DuBuque	USA 9933	Waffles	GBSA	78	105	11	[RET - 27]	RET - 27	13	RET - 27
23	Haley Clifford	USA 8888	None	Sakonnet Yacht Club	78	105	19	21	[OCS - 27]	17	21
24	Devon Kelly	USA 12888	None	Sakonnet Yacht Club	84	111	22	22	13	[DNC - 27]	RET - 27
25	Marley Benjamin	USA 11239	Bear Bones	Saunderstown Yacht Club	100	127	23	23	[RET - 27]	DNC - 27	DNC - 27

26	Noah Mathers	USA 17109	None	Wickford Sailing Association	108	135	[DNC - 27]	DNC - 27	DNC - 27	DNC - 27	RET - 27
----	--------------	-----------	------	------------------------------------	-----	-----	------------	----------	----------	----------	----------

Powered by CLUBSPOT